
13 Days of HOLIDAYS 
You are invited to participate in 13 Days of Dress Up as we 

celebrate our great students and teachers at DMS!! 
 

December 1 Wednesday Flannel Day Flannel shirts, uniform 
bottoms 

December 2 Thursday Holiday Scarves & Socks Regular uniform top & 

bottoms 

December 3 Friday Neon Day Neon tops, uniform bottoms 

December 6 Monday Holiday Hats Regular uniform top & 
bottoms 

December 7 Tuesday Holiday Twin Day HCPS Dress Code 

December 8 Wednesday Candy Cane Day Red / White / Stripes in 
HCPS Dress Code 

December 9 Thursday 6th Grade Blue 

7th Grade White 
8th Grade Yellow 

Blue/White/Yellow tops & 

regular uniform bottoms 

December 10 Friday Staff Dresses Like Students & 

Students Dress Like Teachers 

HCPS Dress Code 

December 13 Monday Decades Days 
6th Grade 60’s 

7th Grade 70’s 
8th Grade 80’s 

Staff 90’s 

HCPS Dress Code 

December 14 Tuesday Disney Day  Regular Uniform Bottoms 

December 15 Wednesday DMS Colors 

6th Grade Green 
7th Grade Blue 
8th Grade White 

Regular Uniform Bottoms 

December 16 Thursday Staff Dresses Like Santa 
Students Dress Like Elves 

HCPS Dress Code  

December 17 Friday Holiday PJ Day HCPS Dress Code 

 

 

 

 

 
*Students must BE RESPONSIBLE and wear the correct items if they choose to participate.  

**Uniforms or HCPS Dress Code MUST be followed. 

***Dress Code will be enforced with change of clothes or parent delivery. 


